590PR Series
DC 드라이브 20~165A
2
Parker 590PR Series
DC Drives from 20 to 165A
Parker Hannifin
동작 제어 기술 분야의 글로벌 리더
고객의 요구에 맞는 커스터마이징

dust free
Vibration Keep the drive being isolated from any
vibration source
Pollution Degree Pollution Degree 2
Protective
Earth
Permanent earthing is mandatory on all
units because the earth leakage current
exceeds 3.5mA ac/10mA dc under
normal  operating conditions.
Order code (Standard)
Armature
Current
Frame H(B) W(A) D(C+E2)
4Q
590PR-53220010-P00-U4 20A 1 415mm 170mm 175mm
590PR-53235010-P00-U4 35A 1 415mm 170mm 202mm
590PR-53245010-P00-U4 45A 1 415mm 170mm 202mm
590PR-53275020-P00-U4 75A 2 439mm 170mm 202mm
590PR-53311020-P00-U4 110A 2 439mm 170mm 240mm
590PR-53316520-P00-U4 165A 2 439mm 170mm 240mm
2Q
591PR-53220010-P00-U4 20A 1 415mm 170mm 175mm
591PR-53235010-P00-U4 35A 1 415mm 170mm 202mm
591PR-53245010-P00-U4 45A 1 415mm 170mm 202mm
591PR-53275020-P00-U4 75A 2 439mm 170mm 202mm
591PR-53311020-P00-U4 110A 2 439mm 170mm 240mm
591PR-53316520-P00-U4 165A 2 439mm 170mm 240mm
Protection
Overload
Overspeed
Thyristor Trigger Failure

Order Code Description Apply to
6901/00/G Standard operator DC590PR Series
Order Code Description Apply to
6911/01/00/G Advanced operator DC590PR Series
Order Code Description Apply to
6052/00/G Remote mount suite DC590PR Series
다국어 지원
•영어 •프랑스어 •독일어 •이탈리아어 •스페인어
빠른 설정 메뉴
쉽고 빠른 드라이브 설치를 위한 직관적인 메뉴 구성
오토 튜닝 기능
모터의 최대 동적 성능을 보장하는 오토 튜닝기능
진단 메시지
입/출력 매개 변수 뿐 아니라 드라이브 운영상태 표시
드라이브 구성 표시
표준 조작용 키패드
7
Parker 590PR Series
DC Drives from 20 to 165A
EtherNet Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055/ENET/00
Supported
Protocols
Modbus/TCP and EtherNet IP
Communication 10/100M bits/s
Station Adress Selectable via switch or Internet Explorer
ControlNet Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055-CNET-00
Supported
Messages
Polled I/O
Station Address Selectable via software
DeviceNet Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055-DNET-00
Supported
Protocols
DeviceNet Drive Profile – Group 2
slave only
Station Addres DeviceNet Drive Profile – Group 2
slave only
Modbus Plus Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055/MBP/00
Supported
Protocols
Modbus Plus
Cabling RS485 2 or 4 wire
Communication
Speed
1 M bits/s
Station Address Selectable via software
CANopen Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055-CAN-00
Profile DS402
Supported
Messaged
SDO, PDO, NMT, SYNC
Communication
Speed
20K, 50K, 125K, 250K, 500K, 1M bits/s
Station Adress Selectable via Switch
PROFIBUS-DP Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055-PROF-00
Supported
Protocols
Profibus-DP
Communication
Speed
Automatically detected
Station Address Selectable via software
RS485/Modbus Communications Interface
Order Code: 6055-EI-00
Supported
Protocols
Modbus RTU, EI Bisynch ASCII
Cabling RS485 2 or 4 wire
Communication
Speed
300 - 115200 bits/s
Station Address Selectable via software
SSD Linknet Communications Interface
*Order Code: 6055/LNET/00
Supported
Protocols
Modbus UDP/IP Master
Modbus/TCP/ IP Slave
부속품 및 옵션사항
특징 및 장점
• 통신 카드는 공장에서 설치되거나 현장 설치를 위해 별도 주문 가능
• 사이즈 H x W x D :  127"mm x 76.2"mm x 25.4mm
• 네트워크 및 카드 상태 LED 표시
통신카드
사양설명
590PR 드라이브의 통신 카드는 산업 표준의 필드버스 통신을
지원합니다.
8
Parker 590PR Series
DC Drives from 20 to 165A
아날로그 피드백 카드
Order Codes Description
AH387775U005-1 Encoder Card,Output +5VDC
AH387775U012-1 Encoder Card,Output +12VDC
AH387775U015-1 Encoder Card,Output +15VDC
AH387775U024-1 Encoder Card,Output +24VDC
Order Codes Description
AH500935U001-1 Analog tachogenerator
Specifications
Maximum input frequency 100KHz